s D L
PERMIT]
\Dal { Approval : 11-Feb-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA B

jo FORM P.St.S.
-~ - [See Rule 73 (7)()]
ﬂtgn PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
NSNS PART-A
| \2
1. Permit No BR2026-SC-0328A —
2. Name Of The Permit Holder BINEET KUMAR
3. Name of Father/Husband RAM NANDAN SINGH
4. Address WARD NO-4 PAHSARA BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusarai-851127
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR09PA9160
(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010 L CNG
CwC
(iif) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTORA538227
(iv) Engine Number E426CCRA463191
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 06-Jun-2024
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is BANDHAN BANK LTD
under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(I) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(il) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Route Route Erom To s Longth
Code Flag (In KM)
BHAGALPUR DIPO ,BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE
3225 2HRA§CJ';U BEGUSAR | NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE , THANA VIHAPUR| 137
Al ,NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA MAHESHAKHUT
STATION ,MANSI ,KHAGARIA BALIYA -
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 11-Feb-2026 To: 10-Feb-2031
Number of daily single trips allowed 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.....................oeeneiiiennn

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
Lo oo 11163 TS U UL Up s TP

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
specified

.....................................................
...........................................

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

A
e BOmY
v uhg PP TP 4 W e—

@ratay sansport LYEBNissione
.3 {ni?fﬁ o 5 Stat'el 3 egﬁrglvnqr;f{%rt AA&;lioriEy.
Date: 11-Feb-2026 HIY g3 & BT 2 AT
1IN 9984, H _T'\’ I ne r:.-:shpmhlaaia-
\ uﬁ')—" 6
W“ 115
w _/Jﬂ/,g; - 33

I T T R R LTI e e S——

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



g

PERMIT NO. BR2026-SC-0328A VEHICLE NO. BR09PA9160

)
\L
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Tll:ne Halt
(HH:MM) (HH:MM) i
8 BHAGALPUR RELWAY ] S I rue |
STATION e a0
3225 BHAGALPURDIPO | 1 05:40:00 05:40:00 true -
3225 BHAGALPE; ZEROM 1 05:50:00 06:00:00 true
3225 NAUGAg '::D;AA ZER 1 06:25:00 06:35:00 true
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 ~[06:51:00 06:55:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR T 07:07:00 07:10:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA i 1 07:26:00 07:30:00 ~ true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 07:50:00 DB:00:00 e
3225 MANSI 1 08:15:00 — | 0820:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 08:30:00 08:38:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1 09:10:00 - 09:15:00 true
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 09:45:00 - 10:09:00 true
3225 ~ BALIVA 1 10:44:00 10:50:00 true |
3225 " KHAGARIA 1 [12500 11:37:00 true i
3225 " MANSI 1 |14r00 11:50:00 true \
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 ~ [12:05:00 12:17:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 12:33:00 12:37:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 12:53:00 12:57:00 true . ‘
3225 “THANA VIHAPUR 1 13:09:00 13:13.00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
3225 O MILE 1 13:29:00 13:33:00 true .
3225 BHAGA"P":’E ZERQMI 1 13:58:00 14:02:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO K 14:12:00 " 14:12:00 true B
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
3225 STATION 1 - [ 142200 14:45:00 true l
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 = [1455.00 14:55:00 true
3225 BHAGALPS: ZEROMI 1 15:05:00 15:23:00 true |
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER =
3225 OMILE ] 1 15:53:00 16:05:00 true
3225 THANAVIHAPUR | 1 16:21:00 - 16:25:00 il true
3225 _NARAYANPUR 1 16:37:00 16:40:00 true
3225 ~PASRAAHAA 1 16:56:00 17:00:00 Tue
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 17:18:00 17:28:00 true
3225 MANSI T 17:43:00 17:48:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 17:58:00 = 18:06:00 true \
3225 BALIYA I 18:38:00 ~ 18:43:00 " true |
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 19:13:00 ~ 19:45.00 true |
3225 BALIYA 1 201500 20:20:00 T e
3225 KHAGARIA 1 205000 20:56:00 true
3225 ~ MANSI 1 21:06:00 21:10:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 ~ [21:25:00 ~ 21:35:00 tue
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 215100 B " 21:55:00 ~true
3225 NARAYANPUR | 1 22:11:00 - 2211500 true
3225 THANAVIHAPUR | - 1 22:27:00 - 22:30:00 true
3225 NAUGAS m;AA ZER 1 22:46:00 22:50:00 true
3225 BHAGALP:’: ZERO.M: 1 23:15:00 23:20:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO_ 1 23:30:00 i 23:30:00 true
3225 BHAGASL;L;TOEELWAY 1 23:40:00 00:00:00 true
_ ke N - 7N
A -
Q‘“ \) _\m"
v whg sewruras N
m‘}
S 'ff:lllla?]', g gg
Date: 11-Feb-2026 R R 3 StatelRagIonaITranspon uthority,
;lfl'i Tsd, 7_1]]‘\' I e Reg) Togpaport Awthor

VEIMNOQLE D QI8 4

«%%WJ T

. o s 3 \ LR ST S I )

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




